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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 8 2 Exeter 23 4 85.2 712 24360 804 2365
2 3 4 Muhlenberg 14 10 58.3 622 25767 719 1976
3 9 1 Daniel Boone 7 11 38.9 613 20611 714 1954
4 10 3 Gov. Mifflin 7 14 33.3 599 24712 929 2620
5 5 5 Reading 3 9 25.0 525 9455 605 1671
6 14 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 6 8 Antietam 3 0 100.0 507 1523 522 1523
2 1 12 Oley Valley 9 9 50.0 546 18044 628 1731
3 7 11 Hamburg 1 ½ 4 ½ 25.0 476 14855 562 1519
4 13 13 Schuylkill Valley 1 ½ 7 ½ 16.7 485 13401 532 1526
5 2 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
6 11 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
7 4 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 929 Gov. Mifflin 804 Exeter 719 Muhlenberg
Scratch Series 2620 Gov. Mifflin 2365 Exeter 1976 Muhlenberg

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 238 Alexis Schwenk 228 Katie Cinesi 216 Alicia Overley
Scratch Series 593 Alexis Schwenk 522 Mercedes Roth 519 Alicia Overley

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Marissa Christiana 2736 20 136
2 Lauren Haag 1892 15 126
3 Sarah Banks 3783 40 94
4 Carly Dietz 3380 24 140
5 Jessica Pflugler 2029 14 144

80 Gabby Dodson 3685 29 127
84 Lauren Marley 557 4 139
89 Lizzy Roney 446 3 148
90 VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
6 Jasmine Alers 4405 36 122
7 Lexi Ganas 3910 30 130
8 Alicia Overley 5936 38 156
9 Alexis Schwenk 4602 28 164

10 Erin Murphy 1937 12 161
81 Danielle Chernesky 1910 11 173
93 Courtney Mayers 328 2 164

3 - Gov. Mifflin
11 Shirley Kibler 0 0 110
12 Morgan Scheier 3331 26 128
13 Marina Azzarello 2895 26 111
14 Becca King 4241 36 117
15 Katie Cinesi 3628 28 129
71 Alyssa Dreisbach 3765 38 99
72 Gwen Gagne 2582 26 99
73 Krsten East 1440 9 160
74 Lauren Weber 457 3 152
87 Shelby Gurtowski 959 6 159
88 Alyssa Lamp 746 4 186
97 Nicole Stambaugh 558 3 186

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Mercedes Roth 5786 37 156
17 Jenna Terenchin 4984 40 124
76 Lindsay Venkler 4124 35 117
18 Makayla Weaver 3394 27 125
19 Emanuella Dely 1528 15 101
20 Emily Leven 3556 31 114
75 Sara Manderbach 1742 17 102
83 Kayla Ernst 323 2 161

5 - Reading
21 Xiomara Franco 1356 15 90
22 Maxi Estrata 1166 10 116
23 Kristina Flores 2501 25 100
24 Irma Perez 2764 27 102
25 Sheina Pacheco 1103 10 110
86 VACANT 0 0 110
94 Brandi Graham 256 2 12895 Yoheily Cruz 127 1 127

6 - Twin Valley
26 Demry Wagner 5170 39 132
27 Miranda Noecker 4056 28 144
28 Alex Howells 500 3 166
29 Alyssa Lahoda 496 3 165
30 Alison White 457 3 152
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 VACANT 0 0 110
32 VACANT 0 0 110
33 VACANT 0 0 110
34 VACANT 0 0 110
35 VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
36 Leah Baer 2515 25 100
37 Kate Ciesinski 0 0 110
38 Kylie Himmelberger 0 0 110
39 Christina Maggs 0 0 110
40 Alex McCord 0 0 110
77 Briela Rau-cook 2746 37 74
78 Cheyanne Schlegel 353 3 117
79 Jasmine Schlegel 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
41 VACANT 0 0 110
42 VACANT 0 0 110
43 VACANT 0 0 110
44 VACANT 0 0 110
45 VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 VACANT 0 0 110
47 VACANT 0 0 110
48 VACANT 0 0 110
49 VACANT 0 0 110
50 VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
51 Hannah Burns 2910 33 88
52 Cara Showmaker 2510 30 83
53 Starr Dove 2991 33 90
54 Abbie Smith 1827 15 121
55 Leanne Moser 2988 30 99
91 Autumn Gilmore 969 9 107

12 - Oley Valley
56 Hope Eppehimer 4033 36 112
57 Jessica Ridgway 3545 35 101
58 Kierstin Allen 3731 36 103
59 Marissa Rauenzahn 4315 36 119
60 VACANT 0 0 110
85 VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Blaise Hoster 3390 37 91
62 Amber Sites 3386 38 89
63 Lindsey Zimmerman 3666 37 99
64 Kayla Lafaver 152 1 152
65 Samantha Sites 360 3 120
82 VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
66 VACANT 0 0 110
67 VACANT 0 0 110
68 VACANT 0 0 110
69 VACANT 0 0 110
70 VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Lamp, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 746 4 186.50
Stambaugh, Nicole Gov. Mifflin 558 3 186.00
Piffer, Alyssa Exeter 179 1 179.00
Chernesky, Danielle Exeter 1910 11 173.64
Howells, Alex Twin Valley 500 3 166.67
Lahoda, Alyssa Twin Valley 496 3 165.33
Schwenk, Alexis Exeter 4602 28 164.36
Mayers, Courtney Exeter 328 2 164.00
Ernst, Kayla Muhlenberg 323 2 161.50
Murphy, Erin Exeter 1937 12 161.42
East, Krsten Gov. Mifflin 1440 9 160.00
Gurtowski, Shelby Gov. Mifflin 959 6 159.83
Roth, Mercedes Muhlenberg 5786 37 156.38
Overley, Alicia Exeter 5936 38 156.21
White, Alison Twin Valley 457 3 152.33
Weber, Lauren Gov. Mifflin 457 3 152.33
Lafaver, Kayla Schuylkill Valley 152 1 152.00
Roney, Lizzy Daniel Boone 446 3 148.67
Pflugler, Jessica Daniel Boone 2029 14 144.93
Noecker, Miranda Twin Valley 4056 28 144.86
Dietz, Carly Daniel Boone 3380 24 140.83
Marley, Lauren Daniel Boone 557 4 139.25
Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 2736 20 136.80
Wagner, Demry Twin Valley 5170 39 132.56
Ganas, Lexi Exeter 3910 30 130.33
Cinesi, Katie Gov. Mifflin 3628 28 129.57
Scheier, Morgan Gov. Mifflin 3331 26 128.12
Graham, Brandi Reading 256 2 128.00
Dodson, Gabby Daniel Boone 3685 29 127.07
Cruz, Yoheily Reading 127 1 127.00
Haag, Lauren Daniel Boone 1892 15 126.13
Weaver, Makayla Muhlenberg 3394 27 125.70
Terenchin, Jenna Muhlenberg 4984 40 124.60
Alers, Jasmine Exeter 4405 36 122.36
Smith, Abbie Hamburg 1827 15 121.80
Sites, Samantha Schuylkill Valley 360 3 120.00
Rauenzahn, Marissa Oley Valley 4315 36 119.86
Venkler, Lindsay Muhlenberg 4124 35 117.83
King, Becca Gov. Mifflin 4241 36 117.81
Schlegel, Cheyanne Antietam 353 3 117.67
Estrata, Maxi Reading 1166 10 116.60
Leven, Emily Muhlenberg 3556 31 114.71

Eppehimer, Hope Oley Valley 4033 36 112.03
Azzarello, Marina Gov. Mifflin 2895 26 111.35
Pacheco, Sheina Reading 1103 10 110.30
Gilmore, Autumn Hamburg 969 9 107.67
Allen, Kierstin Oley Valley 3731 36 103.64
Manderbach, Sara Muhlenberg 1742 17 102.47
Perez, Irma Reading 2764 27 102.37
Dely, Emanuella Muhlenberg 1528 15 101.87
Ridgway, Jessica Oley Valley 3545 35 101.29
Baer, Leah Antietam 2515 25 100.60
Flores, Kristina Reading 2501 25 100.04
Moser, Leanne Hamburg 2988 30 99.60
Gagne, Gwen Gov. Mifflin 2582 26 99.31
Zimmerman, Lindsey Schuylkill Valley 3666 37 99.08
Dreisbach, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 3765 38 99.08
Banks, Sarah Daniel Boone 3783 40 94.57
Hoster, Blaise Schuylkill Valley 3390 37 91.62
Dove, Starr Hamburg 2991 33 90.64
Franco, Xiomara Reading 1356 15 90.40
Sites, Amber Schuylkill Valley 3386 38 89.11
Burns, Hannah Hamburg 2910 33 88.18
Showmaker, Cara Hamburg 2510 30 83.67
Rau-cook, Briela Antietam 2746 37 74.22
Kibler, Shirley Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Ciesinski, Kate Antietam 0 0
Himmelberger, Kylie Antietam 0 0
Maggs, Christina Antietam 0 0
McCord, Alex Antietam 0 0
Schlegel, Jasmine Antietam 0 0
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